
Weighbridge Fees & Charges

Dead Animals
Minimum charge Animals  
100kg or less

$50.30

Large animals over 100kg $503 per tonne

Weighbridge Tare Tickets
Vehicles up to 4.5 tonne $32.50 per weigh

Vehicles 4.5 tonne or more $62.50 per weigh

Card Payments Only

Charges during weighbridge failure

General Waste
Domestic small  
(cars, station wagons, half trailer)

$47

Domestic large  
(car or wagon with trailer, full ute or trailer)

$139

Commercial small truck $286

Commercial medium truck $1,720

Commercial large truck $3,670

Green Waste
Domestic small  
(cars, station wagons, half trailer)

$17.50

Domestic large  
(car or wagon with trailer, full ute or trailer)

$46

Commercial small truck $93

Commercial medium truck $565

Commercial large truck $1,210
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All non-account customers must pay in full on day of transaction

Mixed General Waste

Minimum charge 40kg or less $19.40

Loads greater than 40kg $485 per tonne

Garden and Wood Waste

Minimum charge 100kg or less $18.20 

Loads greater than 100kg $182 per tonne

Specified Items

Mattresses: Cot, Single, King Single $48.50 each

Mattresses: Double, Queen, King $48.50 each

Fridge, Freezer & Air Conditioner $18.50 each

Car & Motorcycle tyres $11 each

Car & Motorcycle tyres with rims $23 each

Light Truck & 4WD tyres $20 each

Light Truck & 4WD tyres with rims $37.50 each

Polystyrene (2 Cubic Metre limit) $19.40 per m3

Mixed General Waste
Minimum charge 100kg or less $48.50

Loads greater than 100kg $485 per tonne

Garden and Wood Waste
Minimum charge 100kg or less $18.20

Loads greater than 100kg $182 per tonne

Special Waste Disposal  
Special waste $515 per tonne

Commercial  
and Business 
Waste

Household  
Waste


